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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

Image not found or type unknown

90511260
352003
352181
353003
90445118
90511260
352003
90166390
90445118
90511260

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
BENDIX
OSSCA
OSSCA

OCAP

OCAP

DYS

ALANKO
DIEDERICHS
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
ETS

sbs

MAPCO
FORMPART
ACEMARK
A.B.S.

A.B.S.
Omnicraft
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
TALOSA
SWAG

SPIDAN
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
CORTECO
CORTECO

FR REDAELLI

0011019934
02045
02045
041869B
06639
06639
0790365
0790365
10004472
10340274
1181200
14849
14849
1635775380
1635775380
19TC731
19025013613
19806
2009014
206406
210117
210413
2399002
28081PCSMS
3002527
40730001
40711
4211570
49397138
49397138
5905
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NK
KLOKKERHOLM
STELLOX
STELLOX
METZGER
MEYLE
MEYLE

VEMA
MAXGEAR
RTS

TRICLO
Schaeffler FAG
TRISCAN
KAWE

KAGER

SASIC
RUVILLE

AYD

SIDEM

DITAS
AYWIPARTS
BORG & BECK
BIRTH
LYNXAUTO
CTE
DENCKERMANN
FRAP

FIRST LINE
FLENNOR

4U Autoparts
4U Autoparts
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
MONROE
MANDO
MANDO
DEEZA

MOOG

MOOG

RIW

PATRON
QUINTON HAZELL
QH Benelux
GSP

GSP

MGA

FAI AutoParts
DELPHI
DELPHI

5013613
5022361
5703758SX
5703758ASX
58003101
6160500003
6160500003
665

721607
76000362
778391
821027910
850024514
850024514
870413
9005184
935300
9701712
9970
A11831
AW1360284L
BCA5683
BR1271
C5264L
CS1502L
D120392
F1697
FCA5683
FL965G
G30976
G30976
G6040
JTC190
JTC190
L24508
MSA015452
MSA015452
OPH204
OPTC0085
OPTC0085
OP6003
PS50234L
QSJ1419S
QSJ1421S
S060280
S060280
SB8410
SS432
TC639
TC639
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